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OEM Cross Reference

DENSO

FACET

EPS
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
KW

ERA

BREMI

MAGNETI MARELLI
HELLA

HELLA

FAE

NGK

SIDAT
MEAT & DORIA
TRISCAN

FACET

BLUE PRINT
SEIM
CALORSTAT by Vernet
FUELPARTS
MOTAQUIP
LUCAS CAV
LUCAS

VEMO

VEMO

C.I.

QUINTON HAZELL

0296001280
1953486
1953486
19114

19114

19114

453486
551179

60069
64847165010
6PU009168011
6PU009168011
79283

81267

83375

87444
885513108
90486
ADT37222
CcP289
CS0195
CS1526
LVCP258
SEB1602
SEB1602
V70720013
V70720013
XREV266
XREV266
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